Check Number
360200
360201
360202
360203
360204
360206
360207
360208
360209
360210
360211
360212
360213
360214
360215
360216
360217
360220
360221
360222
360223
360224
360225
360226
360227
360228
360229
360230
360231
360232
360233
360234
360235
360236
360237
360238
360239
360240
360241
360242
360243

Check Date

7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21

Aug 10, 2021

Alpha Name
AKITABOX INC
BLUE SPRINGS CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
BUSINESS SERVICES
CADUCEUS USA
CEI ELECTRICAL & MECHANICAL
CITY OF BLUE SPRINGS UTILITY
CITY OF INDEPENDENCE MO - UTILITY
CON CARPET INC
CON CARPET INC
CON CARPET INC
CON CARPET INC
CON CARPET INC
CON CARPET INC
CORNELL ROOFING AND SHEET METAL
COSTCO #373
DAKOTA TRUCK UNDERWRITERS
DUKE RENTALS & DUKE AERIAL EQUIP
EVERGY
HOLMES DRYWALL SUPPLY INC
JANES QUALITY TREE
JEFFERSON CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
KORNIS ELECTRIC SUPPLY, INC.
LAKEVIEW NURSERY & STONE
LAWN & LEISURE OF BLUE SPRINGS
LEE'S SUMMIT WATER DEPARTMENT
MAJOR PAINTING
MARTIN UNDERGROUND CONSTRUCTION INC
MASTER'S TRANSPORTATION
MESNER PUPPET THEATER
METRO DUMPSTERS LLC
MISSOURI ASSOCIATION OF
MISSOURI FFA ASSOCIATION
MISSOURI ONE CALL SYSTEM INC
DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES
MONFORE SARAH
NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZATION
ORIGINAL PI1ZZA AND ITALIAN KITCHEN
ORTHO FLEXX GYM EQUIPMENT LLC
OSWALD ROAM REW & FRY LLC
PAPER CORPORATION
PLANET PEST SOLUTIONS LLC

Transaction Amount
$12,320.00
$4,136.00
$375.00
$223.53
$2,585.00
$10,331.97
$9,235.41
$7,005.76
$3,870.00
$9,775.00
$5,691.44
$14,604.10
$96,739.62
$149,895.00
$154.45
$38,712.00
$845.60
$97,041.61
$14.27
$4,800.00
$1,534.76
$99.19
$69.16
$58.77
$1,102.79
$6,350.00
$1,000.00
$534,600.00
$3,850.00
$6,800.00
$6,650.00
$26.00
$62.50
$807.08
$266.00
$68.50
$94.50
$140.00
$2,731.50
$94,315.80
$45.00



Check Number
360244
360245
360246
360247
360248
360249
360250
360251
360252
360254
360255
360256
360257
360258
360259
360260
360261
360262
360263
360264
360265
360266
360267
360268
360269
360270
360271
360272
360273
360274
360275
360276
360277
360278
360279
360280
360281
360282
360283
360284
360285

Check Date

7/8/21

7/8/21

7/8/21

7/8/21

7/8/21

7/8/21

7/8/21

7/8/21

7/8/21

7/8/21

7/8/21

7/8/21

7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21

Aug 10, 2021

Alpha Name
PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY DISTRICT #17
REPTILES BY RICK
SAFE KEEPERS PLACE LLC
SCHOOL DISTRICT R-1 ST JAMES
SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO
SOUTHWEST SOULTIONS GROUP INC
SUMMIT MASONRY INC
THOMSON REUTERS - WEST
TRANE OF MID-AMERICA
TSA CONSULTING GROUP INC
UNITED CHEMICAL & SUPPLIES
WILLIAM JEWELL COLLEGE
BLUE SPRINGS EDUCATION FOUNDATION
FAMILY SUPPORT PAYMENT CENTER
GAMACHE & MYERS PC
JACKSON COUNTY CIRCUIT COURT
SCHWARTZKOPF LAW OFFICE
UNITED WAY OF GREATER KC
AT&T
AT&T MOBILITY LLC
AT&T TELECONFERENCE SERVICES
CITY OF BLUE SPRINGS UTILITY
CITY OF INDEPENDENCE MO - UTILITY
CITY OF LAKE TAPAWINGO-WATER DEPT
COMCAST FINANCIAL AGENCY CORP
DAKOTA TRUCK UNDERWRITERS
EVERGY
FILTER SERVICES COMPANY LLC
HEARTLAND SEATING, INC
HOLMES DRYWALL SUPPLY INC
INDUSTRIAL SOAP CO
KORNIS ELECTRIC SUPPLY, INC.
LEE'S OK TIRE STORE INC
LEE'S SUMMIT CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
LEE'S SUMMIT WATER DEPARTMENT
MC POWER COMPANIES INC
MISSOURI DEPARTMENT-PUBLIC SAFETY
MISSOURI PETROLEUM TANK INSURANCE
NEW DIRECTIONS BEHAVIORAL HEALTH
PROSOURCE PROMOTIONS INC
SCHOOL SOFTWARE GROUP

Transaction Amount
$31.00
$1,250.00
$8,772.50
$7,093.90
$5,886.05
$271.00
$2,100.00
$139.00
$1,072.57
$970,485.60
$8,466.00
$1,300.00
$143.25
$1,208.50
$71.45
$158.80
$232.09
$15.00
$7,059.45
$722.04
$106.68
$1,831.17
$30,206.89
$106.50
$6,441.84
$9,260.95
$95,849.11
$20,972.75
$12,850.00
$12.37
$424.48
$229.93
$573.04
$3,110.00
$733.03
$825.35
$25.00
$250.00
$9,175.50
$157.50
$30,000.00



Check Number
360286
360287
360288
360289
360290
360291
360292
360293
360294
360295
360296
360297
360298
360299
360300
360301
360302
360303
360304
360305
360306
360307
360308
360309
360310
360311
360312
360313
360314
360315
360316
360317
360318
360319
360320
360321
360322
360323
360324
360325
360326

Check Date

7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/22/21
7122121
7/22/21
7122121
7/22/21
7122121
7/22/21
7122121
7/22/21
7122121
7/22/21
7122121
7/22/21
7122121
7/22/21
7122121
7/22/21
7122121
7/22/21
7122121
7/22/21
7122121
7/22/21
7122121
7/22/21
7122121
7/22/21
7122121
7/22/21
7122121
7/22/21
7122121
7/22/21

Aug 10, 2021

Alpha Name
SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO
SPEDTRACK
STARFALL EDUCATION FOUNDATION
TANG MATH LLC
TSA CONSULTING GROUP INC
ULTIMATE DRILL BOOK INC
WASTE MANAGEMENT OF MISSOURI INC
WINDSTREAM
BLUE SPRINGS EDUCATION FOUNDATION
ALLOFE SOLUTIONS
BMI SYSTEMS GROUP
BRAININGCAMP LLC
BRAY JILL
C W PUBLICATIONS
CADUCEUS USA
CHRIS WYATT CONCRETE CONSTRUCT INC
CITY OF INDEPENDENCE MO - UTILITY
CLARK SYDNEY
COLORADO WHOLESALE DYE CORP
COMCAST FINANCIAL AGENCY CORP
CORPORATE COPY PRINT INC
COSTCO #373
CPSK INSURANCE SERVICES INC
DAKOTA TRUCK UNDERWRITERS
DOLLARDAYS INTERNATIONAL, INC.
EVERGY
EVERGY
GOALBOOK
HAM LINDSEY
JENKINS CAMRYN
LAWRENCE E. SMITH &
KNOWLEDGE MATTERS INC
KORNIS ELECTRIC SUPPLY, INC.
LAWRENCE E. SMITH &
LIDDLE SPORT SHOP
MAJOR LEAGUE LAWN SERVICE INC
MERIDIX CREATIVE INC
MISSOURI DEPT OF NATURAL RESOURCES
MISSOURI STATE HIGHWAY PATROL
SAM'S CLUB/GEMB
SAVVAS LEARNING CO FORMER PEARSON

Transaction Amount
$1,183.51
$35,210.00
$3,510.00
$140,000.00
$1,349.00
$2,570.00
$19,243.52
$9,599.14
$290.00
$36,000.00
$590.00
$5,470.00
$0.00
$199.00
$959.35
$9,800.00
$14.81
$300.00
$69.40
$31.68
$184.24
$120.00
$5,000.00
$14,603.00
$3,678.05
$5,791.54
$23,077.79
$78,375.00
$300.00
$300.00
$892.50
$15,200.00
$207.27
$500.00
$774.00
$10,025.00
$99.99
$33,592.00
$135.00
$1,297.68
$28,982.60



Check Number
360327
360328
360329
360330
360331
360332
360333
360334
360335
360336
360337
360338
360339
360340
360341
360342
360343
360344
360345
360346
360347
360348
360350
360351
360352
360353
360354
360356
360357
360358
360359
360361
360362
360363
360364
360365
360366
360367
360368
360369
E4199

Check Date

7/22/21
7122121
7/22/21
7122121
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/8/21

Aug 10, 2021

Alpha Name
SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO
ST. PAUL TRAVELERS
UNITED CHEMICAL & SUPPLIES
WON-DOOR CORPORATION
MISSOURI SCHOOL ADMINISTRATORS
PUBLIC EDUCATION EMPLOYEE
TEACHER RETIREMENT SYS OF MISSOURI
ADVANCED BIONICS LLC
AUTOZONE 2381
BOWDACIOUS BOWS
BUCKNER CHRISTY
CEIl ELECTRICAL & MECHANICAL
CHRIS WYATT CONCRETE CONSTRUCT INC
CITY OF BLUE SPRINGS UTILITY
EVERGY
FELDMANS FARM & HOME
FILTER SERVICES COMPANY LLC
GRAPHIC EDGE INC
HIGH NOON BOOKS/ANN ARBOR PUB.
JACKSON COUNTY ENVIRONMENT SERVICES
KANSAS CITY WINFASTENER
KCIAAA
KONICA MINOLTA PREMIER FINANCE
KORNIS ELECTRIC SUPPLY, INC.
LAW DENA
MAYDEN KAELY
METRO DUMPSTERS LLC
MIDWAY FORD TRUCK CENTER INC
ORIGINAL PIZZA AND ITALIAN KITCHEN
PAR INC
S & S PRINTING
SCHOOL DATEBOOKS
SHERWIN WILLIAMS CO
SPRINT COMMUNICATIONS
TANDEM PAVING CO INC
TIM'S PIZZA
TROTTER DARCI
UCA SUMMER CAMP
SEE VARSITY BRANDS HOLDING ALT ADDR
WHC KCT, LLC
BILL'S FLOOR MACHINE SERVICE INC

Transaction Amount
$1,279.99
$14,997.00
$708.80
$343.12
$175.00
$75,157.58
$114,932.14
$260.00
$60.25
$638.00
$30.00
$12,947.50
$10,950.00
$1,793.43
$373.56
$578.34
$23,603.50
$3,188.17
$298.65
$90.00
$684.05
$15.00
$27,023.80
$1,186.53
$212.40
$66.40
$2,125.00
$2,645.96
$283.50
$193.60
$150.00
$6,128.25
$85.10
$6,540.83
$63,762.00
$63.00
$54.85
$11,186.00
$1,025.40
$966.71
$1,040.50



Check Number
E4200
E4201
E4202
E4203
E4204
E4205
E4206
E4207
E4208
E4209
E4210
E4211
E4212
E4213
E4214
E4215
E4216
E4217
E4218
E4219
E4220
E4221
E4222
E4223
E4224
E4225
E4226
E4227
E4228
E4229
E4230
E4231
V26819
V26820
V26821
V26822
V26823
V26824
V26825
V26826
V26827

Check Date

7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/22/21
7122121
7/22/21
7122121
7/22/21
7122121
7/22/21
7122121
7/22/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21

Aug 10, 2021

Alpha Name
BLUE SPRINGS RENTAL INC
FLYNN MIDWEST LP
HILLYARD - KANSAS CITY
KC BOBCAT
KELLER FIRE & SAFETY INC
KEY REFRIGERATION SUPPLY OF KC LLC
DOUBLE CHECK CO, INC
FLYNN MIDWEST LP
GOPHER SPORT
KELLER FIRE & SAFETY INC
KEY REFRIGERATION SUPPLY OF KC LLC
MEYER MUSIC COMPANY
OTICON INC
SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY LLC
B.E. PUBLISHING
BILL'S FLOOR MACHINE SERVICE INC
DRC/CTB
KC BOBCAT
KELLER FIRE & SAFETY INC
KEY REFRIGERATION SUPPLY OF KC LLC
OUTDOOR RESTROOMS LLC
SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY LLC
VOSS LIGHTING
BILL'S FLOOR MACHINE SERVICE INC
BLUE SPRINGS RENTAL INC
CHAMPION BRANDS LLC
HILLYARD - KANSAS CITY
HOBART SERVICE
INDUSTRIAL REPAIR TECHNOLOGY INC
KELLER FIRE & SAFETY INC
MF ATHLETIC/PERFORM BETTER
PROQUEST LEARNING PAGE
ACCU-TECH CORPORATION
ALL NATIONS FLAG CO INC
AMERICAN HERITAGE LIFE INSURANCE CO
BSN SPORTS LLC
BUSINESS INFORMATION SERVICES LLC
C & C PRODUCE
CDW DIRECT LLC/CDW GOVERNMENT
CHARLES D JONES CO INC
CLAYTON PAPER & DISTRIBUTION INC

Transaction Amount
$109.00
$4,635.00
$492.87
$6,032.89
$3,547.55
$20.37
$191.25
$610.00
$91.36
$3,540.82
$113.93
$14,990.00
$1,059.99
$22.12
$2,331.00
$2,219.36
$11,946.60
$1,143.55
$1,641.90
$538.76
$165.00
$1,620.00
$301.80
$1,387.00
$205.45
$779.07
$1,101.63
$807.12
$1,910.00
$1,193.65
$629.00
$3,556.38
$269.24
$58.00
$40,120.64
$238.22
$4,788.33
$698.15
$790.00
$458.73
$1,156.00



Check Number
V26828
V26829
V26830
V26831
V26832
V26833
V26834
V26835
V26836
V26837
V26838
V26839
V26840
V26841
V26842
V26843
V26844
V26845
V26846
V26847
V26848
V26849
V26850
V26851
V26852
V26853
V26854
V26855
V26856
V26857
V26858
V26859
V26860
V26861
V26862
V26863
V26864
V26865
V26866
V26867
V26868

Check Date

7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21
7/8/21

Aug 10, 2021

Alpha Name
CLEAN ENERGY FUELS
DISTRIBUTED WEBSITE CORPORATION
DLS TIRE CENTERS INC
EAGLE ONE SECURITY INC
EDWARDS CHEMICALS, INC.
FASTENAL COMPANY
FOOTLOCKER.COM/EASTBAY
FRONTLINE TECHNOLOGIES GROUP LLC
GAME TIME GRAPHICS INC
GREG'S LOCK & KEY SERVICE INC
GUIER FENCE CO. INC
INPRO CORPORATION
KC WINDUSTRIAL COMPANY
LIFT TRUCK SALES & SERVICE INC
MATHESON TRI-GAS INC
MCKESSON MEDICAL SURGICAL INC
MEI TOTAL ELEVATOR SOLUTIONS
MEYER LABORATORY INC
MIDWEST ALARM SERVICES
MISSOURI STATE HIGH SCHOOL
MOPERM
OFFICE PRODUCTS ALLIANCE (K&M)
OVERHEAD DOOR COMPANY OF KC
PARTS TOWN LLC
PRINT GRAPHICS
PRINTING EDGE LLC
PROGRESSIVE ELECTRONICS INC
QUADIENT LEASING USA INC
RODS SPORTS & APPAREL
ROMA BAKERY
SCOREVISION LLC
SEW WHAT? ILLC
SMALLWOOD LOCKSMITHS INC
STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY
SUNGUARD PUB SEC NATIONAL USERS GRP
SUPPLYWORKS
US ENGINEERING SERVICES LLC
VITAL SIGNS LLC
YELLOW DOG NETWORKS INC
HAMMOND KATHLEEN
JENKINS MEGHAN

Transaction Amount
$2,827.71
$595.00
$477.32
$1,330.00
$473.15
$606.97
$271.50
$42,957.58
$613.50
$576.00
$2,800.00
$1,203.84
$5,091.08
$150.96
$2,354.45
$2,208.45
$1,371.17
$5,440.00
$636.00
$1,768.40
$461,116.00
$870.75
$4,347.27
$1,955.09
$508.39
$55.00
$250.00
$926.30
$558.50
$838.24
$7,000.00
$165.25
$573.60
$17,729.40
$590.00
$1,290.95
$8,706.37
$127.48
$149,769.82
$32.25
$49.63



Check Number
V26869
V26870
V26871
V26872
V26873
V26874
V26875
V26876
V26877
V26878
V26879
V26880
V26881
V26882
V26883
V26884
V26885
V26886
V26887
V26888
V26889
V26890
V26891
V26892
V26893
V26894
V26895
V26896
V26897
V26898
V26899
V26900
V26901
V26902
V26904
V26905
V26906
V26907
V26908
V26909
V26910

Check Date

7/8/21

7/8/21

7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21

Aug 10, 2021

Alpha Name
LE CHRISTINA
OLSEN LYNDSEY
21ST CENTURY THERAPY PC
ABLE HANDS INTERPRETING SERVICES
AED AUTHORITY
ARC DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS LLC
BSN SPORTS LLC
CHARLES D JONES CO INC
CORNERSTONES OF CARE
CUSTOM PLAY SYSTEMS INC
DATALINK SERVICES, LLC
DELL MARKETING L.P.
EAGLE ONE SECURITY INC
FERRELLGAS, L.P.
GREAT CIRCLE

HARTFORD LIFE & ACCIDENT INSURANCE
HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT PUBLISH
KANSAS CITY BEHAVIORAL HEALTH HOLD

KURITA AMERICA INC

MCKESSON MEDICAL SURGICAL INC
MISSOURI STATE HIGH SCHOOL
NEWSELA, INC

OFFICE PRODUCTS ALLIANCE (K&M)
OVERHEAD DOOR COMPANY OF KC
PRINT GRAPHICS

PRINTING EDGE LLC

QUAVERED INC

RAINBOW CENTER FOR COMMUNICATION

ROSETTA STONE LTD

SANS INC

SHERWOOD AUTISM CENTER
SUPPLYWORKS

THE EXAMINER

WURTH BAER SUPPLY COMPANY
YELLOW DOG NETWORKS INC
BERRY RUSSELL

COURTER JILL

KING DEREK

LANOUE JAMES

LILES DEVIN

PARRISH JOELY

Transaction Amount
$84.20
$78.38

$19,209.55
$1,521.00
$8,471.68
$71.00
$8,903.43
$256.33
$3,000.00
$3,193.00
$3,000.00
$1,484.28
$3,100.00
$94.49
$2,466.00
$25,179.52
$353,686.35
$19,268.75
$1,275.00
$1,939.94
$7,217.34
$61,776.00
$2,253.76
$17,753.74
$699.07
$210.00
$25,480.00
$35,775.00
$12,000.00
$9,852.80
$5,850.00
$4,125.48
$157.03
$1,350.65
$480,009.87
$129.21
$73.00
$140.88
$73.00
$104.85
$73.00



Check Number
V26911
V26912
V26913
V26914
V26915
V26916
V26917
V26918
V26919
V26920
V26921
V26922
V26923
V26924
V26925
V26927
V26928
V26929
V26930
V26931
V26932
V26933
V26934
V26935
V26936
V26937
V26938
V26939
V26940
V26941
V26942
V26943
V26944
V26945
V26946
V26948
V26949
V26950
V26951
V26952
V26953

Check Date

7/15/21
7/15/21
7/15/21
7122121
7/22/21
7122121
7/22/21
7122121
7/22/21
7122121
7/22/21
7122121
7/22/21
7122121
7/22/21
7122121
7/22/21
7122121
7/22/21
7122121
7/22/21
7122121
7/22/21
7122121
7/22/21
7122121
7/22/21
7122121
7/22/21
7122121
7/22/21
7122121
7/22/21
7122121
7/22/21
7122121
7/22/21
7122121
7/22/21
7122121
7/22/21

Aug 10, 2021

Alpha Name
SHAFER SLADE
STUEVE ROSEMARY
WEIR STACEY
AD TRENDS ADVERTISING INC
AED AUTHORITY
AGEDNET.COM
AVANT ASSESSMENT LLC
AXIOM SERVICE PROFESSIONALS LLC
BSN SPORTS LLC
CHARLES D JONES CO INC
DELTA DENTAL OF MISSOURI
EAGLE ONE SECURITY INC
EDCITE INC
EDMENTUM HOLDINGS INC
GAME TIME GRAPHICS INC
INTRADO INTERACTIVE SERVICES CORP
LCB EDUCATIONAL CONSULTING LLC
LEARNING A-Z & EXPLORELEARNING
LENNOX INDUSTRIES INC
MCGRAW-HILL SCHOOLL EDUCATION
MCKESSON MEDICAL SURGICAL INC
MEYER LABORATORY INC
MICROSOFT CORPORATION
MIDWEST ALARM SERVICES
MISSOURI STATE HIGH SCHOOL
MULTI HEALTH SYSTEMS INC
NEARPOD INC
OFFICE PRODUCTS ALLIANCE (K&M)
OMNIGO SOFTWARE LLC
PARTS TOWN LLC
PROFESSIONAL SOFTWARE FOR NURSES
RAINBOW CENTER FOR COMMUNICATION
RODS SPORTS & APPAREL
ROYAL SIGNS & GRAPHICS INC
SHRED ONE KC
SYMMETRY ENERGY SOLUTIONS LLC
SYNLAWN
ULINE INC
US ENGINEERING SERVICES LLC
VERSAQUATICS
VITAL SIGNS LLC

Transaction Amount
$38.17
$121.55
$100.96
$110.86
$295.00
$930.00
$29,588.70
$850.00
$2,831.00
$2,542.60
$104,144.48
$6,707.50
$76,890.00
$165,267.25
$882.50
$33,750.00
$3,500.00
$91,016.25
$247.25
$16,200.00
$642.55
$29,265.00
$17,394.90
$290.00
$25.00
$42.50
$42,999.00
$2,364.65
$6,362.95
$1,281.38
$0.00
$27,510.50
$644.10
$3,116.00
$198.20
$28,465.93
$4,890.00
$2,056.23
$14,754.30
$60.00
$75.00



Check Number
V26954
V26955
V26956
V26957
V26958
V26959
V26960
V26961
V26962
V26963
V26964
V26965
V26966
V26967
V26968
V26969
V26970
V26971
V26972
V26973
V26974
V26975
V26976
V26977
V26978
V26979
V26980
V26981
V26982
V26983
V26984
V26985
V26986
V26987
V26988
V26989
V26991
V26992
V26993
V26994
V26995

Check Date

7/22/21
7122121
7/22/21
7122121
7/22/21
7122121
7/22/21
7122121
7/22/21
7122121
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21

Aug 10, 2021

Alpha Name
ADAMS JEREMY
ASBURY DEZARAY
CONNER BRECK
GRACE ANN
HIPSHER GABRIEL
MCAFEE AUSTIN
PEREZ VERONICA
PURVIS SEAN
PURVIS JACOB
SMITH JORDAN
AD TRENDS ADVERTISING INC
BSN SPORTS LLC
BUSINESS INFORMATION SERVICES LLC
C & C PRODUCE
CASPER BRAKE & CLUTCH CO
CDW DIRECT LLC/CDW GOVERNMENT
CHARLES D JONES CO INC
CINTAS UNIFORM
COMMERCIAL AQUATIC SERVICES INC
CONTINUED.COM LLC
CYBERSOFT PRIMEROEDGE
DECKER EQUIPMENT/SCHOOL FIX
DIAMOND VOGEL
EAGLE ONE SECURITY INC
EBSCO INDUSTRIES INC
GAME TIME GRAPHICS INC
GREG'S LOCK & KEY SERVICE INC
HOUCHEN BINDERY
INTERSTATE BATTERIES OF NWMO
KC WINDUSTRIAL COMPANY
LENNOX INDUSTRIES INC
MIDWEST BUS SALES
MIRACLE RECREATION EQUIPMENT CO
NCS PEARSON INC.
OFFICE PRODUCTS ALLIANCE (K&M)
OPEN TEXT INC
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE STORES INC
PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION INC
PRINT GRAPHICS
PROJECT LEAD THE WAY INC
RECOGNITION PLUS

Transaction Amount
$39.58
$46.71
$22.46

$121.40
$140.12
$70.57
$73.72
$192.35
$117.56
$112.71
$4,146.00
$1,953.04
$4,788.33
$436.80
$153.58
$1,500.00
$49.38
$588.72
$534.94
$3,026.00
$19,079.25
$476.08
$187.89
$18,315.00
$689.41
$414.00
$44.00
$416.50
$231.06
$735.15
$1,277.93
$109.26
$970.21
$170.00
$1,689.74
$89.18
$2,201.66
$100.80
$323.77
$32,350.00
$433.00



Check Number
V26996
V26997
V26998
V26999
V27000
V27001
V27002
V27003
V27004
V27005
V27006
V27007
V27008

Overall - Total

Check Date

7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21
7/29/21

Aug 10, 2021

Alpha Name
ROYAL SIGNS & GRAPHICS INC
SCHOLASTIC INC
SERVICEMARK TELECOM
SEW WHAT? ILLC
SHRED ONE KC
SKEETER KELL SPORTING GOODS INC
STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY
SUPPLYWORKS
SWIM THINGS, INC
VENTO MUSIC AND VISUAL DESIGNS
VINCE OLIVER PRODUCTIONS, LLC
WESTFALL GMC TRUCK, INC
ZONAR SYSTEMS LLC

Transaction Amount
$6,198.00
$956.01
$42.50
$323.25
$108.00
$1,165.00
$17,700.75
$2,151.62
$496.00
$3,100.00
$3,150.00
$60.06
$16,789.44
$6,085,240.01



